
The following model series have RGBW color LED lifespan as
shown in the diagram below:-

Lifespan

Lifespan for Red LED

-MLBQ
-DLR3-45
-DLR3-60
-HPD
-HPD2

-DLF3
-DLC
-DLC2
-IDS5
-CAS2

-MD-IDT3
-MD-IDQ3
-MD-MLBQ
-LSW2
-DLA-00

-DLS3-45
-DLS3-60
-DLF4-90



The following model series have RGBW color LED lifespan as
shown in the diagram below:-

Lifespan

Lifespan for Green LED

-MLBQ
-DLR3-45
-DLR3-60
-HPD
-HPD2

-DLF3
-DLC
-DLC2
-IDS5
-CAS2

-MD-IDT3
-MD-IDQ3
-MD-MLBQ
-LSW2
-DLA-00

-DLS3-45
-DLS3-60
-DLF4-90



The following model series have RGBW color LED lifespan as
shown in the diagram below:-

Lifespan

Lifespan for Blue LED

-MLBQ
-DLR3-45
-DLR3-60
-HPD
-HPD2

-DLF3
-DLC
-DLC2
-IDS5
-CAS2

-MD-IDT3
-MD-IDQ3
-MD-MLBQ
-LSW2
-DLA-00

-DLS3-45
-DLS3-60
-DLF4-90



The following model series have RGBW color LED lifespan as
shown in the diagram below:-

Lifespan

Lifespan for White LED

-MLBQ
-DLR3-45
-DLR3-60
-HPD
-HPD2

-DLF3
-DLC
-DLC2
-IDS5
-CAS2

-MD-IDT3
-MD-IDQ3
-MD-MLBQ
-LSW2
-DLA-00

-DLS3-45
-DLS3-60
-DLF4-90


